
Tomato and roasted red pepper risotto served
with pesto and feta cheese. (605 kcal)

Spiced Courgette Fritters £7.00

Homemade soup topped with croutons and
served with baked petit pain. (V) (515 kcal)

Hand-stretched pizza topped with garlic and
rosemary. (VG)‘(685 kcal)

Served with Marie Rose sauce, baby gem
lettuce and brown bread. (595 kcal)

S T A R T E R S

M A I N  C O U R S E S
Pie of the Day

Haddock and Chips

Soup of the Day

Garlic & Rosemary Pizza Classic Prawn Cocktail 

Trio of Lincolnshire Sausage

Tomato & Roasted Red
Pepper RisottoHomemade pie of the day served with a

selection of seasonal vegetables, a choice of
mash or chips and stock gravy. 

Hand-battered haddock fillet and chunky
chips, served with garden peas and
homemade tartare sauce. A classic! (1001
kcal)

Tempura battered courgette served with a
chilli relish and cucumber dip. (VG) (485
kcal)

Tender chicken breast marinated in buttermilk,
topped with red chillies, spring onion, served
with Axle Jack Glaze & yoghurt dip (513kcal)

Panko coated haddock & cheddar fishcake,
topped with a poached egg, served with a
pea veloute (632kcal)

Lincolnshire sausages served colcannon
mash, seasonal vegetables and stock gravy.
(897 kcal)

9.45

£6.50

£7.50

£1.00

£9.50

£15.00

£17.50

£12.95

£15.00

£4.00

Menu
Axle Jack Buttermilk Chicken
Bites

Haddock Fish Cake with Pea
Veloute

£9.45

FAIRWAYS  RESTURANT 
& KEEPERS BAR

Cajun Chicken
Linguine
Linguine tossed with spicy shredded chicken,
mushrooms, spinach, chilli & cream (1001kcal). 

£17.30

Add cheese
(980 kcal)

With Pan Seared Chicken Supreme 
 (805 kcal)

A N D

Homemade Scotch Egg £7.90
Coated with breadcrumbs,
deep-fried until golden served with a curried
mayonnaise (513kcal)

Cod with Chorizo
& Bean Cassoulet

£19.95

Roasted cod with chorizo & bean cassoulet,
topped with a poached egg (412kcal)

Axle Jack Belly Pork £17.95
Tender pork belly in an Axle Jack glaze
with mashed potato, buttered kale & black
pudding bon bon (944kcal)

menu is available from 12:00 - 20:45



S I D E S
Millionaires Fries 

Onion Rings 

Side Salad 

Chunky Chips 

Garlic Sourdough 

Steamed Seasonal Vegetables 

With truffle oil, Italian cheese and garlic
Mayo. (684 kcal)

£8.00

£4.00

£3.50
£7.50

£4.00

£4.00

Fries £4.00

Gammon Steak

Served with vine tomatoes, field mushrooms,
chips and salad. (931 kcal)

Served with garden peas, fried eggs and chips.
(1522 kcal)

G R I L L
8oz Ribeye Steak

8oz Rump Steak

Sauces

Chargrilled Chicken Burger 

Peppercorn Sauce (171kcal)
Bearnaise Sauce (166kcal)
Axle Jack (84kcal)

Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato,
chilli jam, cucumber riata and fries.  (1150 kcal)

£28.00

£3.50

£23.00

£16.00

£16.50

Chargrilled 6oz Beef Burger

Vegan Burger

Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato,
cheese, pickles  and fries, burger sauce. 
1150 kcal)

Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, chilli jam and fries. (1044 kcal)

£17.50

£14.50

Served with vine tomatoes, field mushrooms,
chips and salad. (835 kcal)

(382 kcal)

(50 kcal)

(404 kcal) 

(415 kcal)

(685 kcal)

(167 kcal)

Classic Margherita 

Vegetable

P I Z Z A S

S A L A D S

Pepperoni 

Prosciutto & Mushroom 

£15.00

£17.50

£16.00

£18.00

Caesar Salad

Large House Salad

Baby gem lettuce, tomato, parmesan
cheese and sourdough croutons with a
Caesar dressing. (714 kcal)

Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, red
onion and croutons, served with a
balsamic dressing. (VG)

£11.50

£10.00

Add Chicken (914 kcal) £4.00

(V) (1008kcal)

(1210kcal)

 (V) (963kcal)

(1137kcal)

A N D

Grilled Chicken
Chargrilled chicken breast
with lemon & thyme gravy,
garlic fries, seasonal vegetables (1045kcal) 

£15.75

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease, please speak to a team
member about the ingredients in your food & drink before you order. Thank you



D E S S E R T S

Raspberry & Almond Tart

Homemade Vanilla Cheesecake 

Poached Pear

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50
An all-time favourite, served with whipped

cream. (622 kcal)

Our homemade raspberry almond tart
accompanied with vanilla ice cream. (691 kcal) 

Pear lightly poached in a spiced red wine syrup,
served with vanilla ice cream. (252 kcal) VGA

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Homemade sticky toffee pudding with
butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream. 

(728 kcal) V

£8.00

Ice Cream and Sorbets

£3.50
£5.00
£6.50

One Scoop
Two Scoops
Three Scoops

Please ask your server for today’s selection of
flavours. (from 100 kcal) V

Cheese Board 

Selection of cheeses, chutney, grapes, crackers
and celery, (1244 kcal)

£10.00

A N D


