FAIRWAYS RESTURANT & KEEPERS BAR



9.45

menu is available from 12:00 - 20:45

S T A R T E R S

Axle Jack Buttermilk Chicken								£9.45		
Bi	tes									
-								• • •		

Tender chicken breast marinated in buttermilk, topped with red chillies, spring onion, served with Axle Jack Glaze & yoghurt dip (513kcal)

Haddock Fish Cake with Pea Veloute

Panko coated haddock & cheddar fishcake, topped with a poached egg, served with a pea veloute (632kcal)

Cla	issi	сP	ra	wn	l Co	ckta	ail		£9.50
~					-				

Served with Marie Rose sauce, baby gem lettuce and brown bread. (595 kcal)

£7.00 **Spiced Courgette Fritters** Tempura battered courgette served with a chilli relish and cucumber dip. (VG) (485 kcal) Soup of the Day £6.50 Homemade soup topped with croutons and served with baked petit pain. (V) (515 kcal) Homemade Scotch Egg £7.90 Coated with breadcrumbs, deep-fried until golden served with a curried mayonnaise (513kcal) £7.50 **Garlic & Rosemary Pizza** Hand-stretched pizza topped with garlic and

rosemary. (VG) (685 kcal) Add cheese **£1.00** (980 kcal)

MAIN COURSES

with mashed potato, buttered kale & black

pudding bon bon (944kcal)

Pie of the Day	£15.00
Homemade pie of the day served with a	
selection of seasonal vegetables, a choice	of
mash or chips and stock gravy.	
Haddock and Chips	£17.50
Hand-battered haddock fillet and chunky chips, served with garden peas and homemade tartare sauce. A classic! (1001 kcal)	
Trio of Lincolnshire Sausage	£12.95
Lincolnshire sausages served colcannon mash, seasonal vegetables and stock gravy (897 kcal)	' .
Axle Jack Belly Pork Tender pork belly in an Axle Jack glaze	£17.95

Tomato & Roasted Red	£15.00
Pepper Risotto	
Tomato and roasted red pepper risotto	o served

Tomato and roasted red pepper risotto served with pesto and feta cheese. (605 kcal)

With Pan Seared Chicken Supreme	£4.00
(805 kcal)	

£17.30

Cajun Chicken Linguine

Linguine tossed with spicy shredded chicken, mushrooms, spinach, chilli & cream (1001kcal).

Cod with Chorizo£19.95& Bean Cassoulet

Roasted cod with chorizo & bean cassoulet, topped with a poached egg (412kcal)



PIZZAS		GRILL			
Classic Margherita (V) (1008kcal)	£15.00	8oz Ribeye Steak Served with vine tomatoes, field mushrooms,	£28.00		
Pepperoni (1210kcal)	£17.50	chips and salad. (931 kcal) 80z Rump Steak Served with vine tomatoes, field mushrooms,	£23.00		
Vegetable (V) (963kcal)	£16.00	chips and salad. (835 kcal) Sauces Peppercorn Sauce (171kcal)	£3.50		
Prosciutto & Mushroom (1137kcal)	£18.00	Bearnaise Sauce (166kcal) Axle Jack (84kcal) Gammon Steak			
SALADS		Served with garden peas, fried eggs and chips (1522 kcal)	£16.00 ps.		
Caesar Salad Baby gem lettuce, tomato, parmesan	£11.50	Chargrilled Chicken Burger Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato, chilli jam, cucumber riata and fries. (1150 kcal			
cheese and sourdough croutons with a Caesar dressing. (714 kcal)		Chargrilled 6oz Beef Burger Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato,	£17.50		
Large House Salad Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, red	£10.00	cheese, pickles and fries, burger sauce. 1150 kcal)			
onion and croutons, served with a balsamic dressing. (VG)		Vegan Burger Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles, chilli jam and fries. (1044 kcal)	£14.50		
Add Chicken (914 kcal)	£4.00	Grilled Chicken Chargrilled chicken breast with lemon & thyme gravy, garlic fries, seasonal vegetables (1045kcal)	£15.75		

SIDES

Millionaires Fries	£8.00	Chunky Chips	£4.00
With truffle oil, Italian cheese and garlic Mayo. (684 kcal)		(404 kcal) Fries	
Onion Rings	£4.00	(415 kcal)	£4.00
(382 kcal)	-	Garlic Sourdough	£7.50
Side Salad (50 kcal)	£3.50	(685 kcal) Steamed Seasonal Vegetables	£4.00
		(167 kcal)	

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease, please speak to a team member about the ingredients in your food & drink before you order. Thank you



DESSERTS

Poached Pear

£7.95

Pear lightly poached in a spiced red wine syrup, served with vanilla ice cream. (252 kcal) VGA

Raspberry & Almond Tart

£7.95

Our homemade raspberry almond tart accompanied with vanilla ice cream. (691 kcal)

Homemade Vanilla Cheesecake

£8.50 An all-time favourite, served with whipped cream. (622 kcal)

Sticky Toffee Pudding

£8.00

Homemade sticky toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream. (728 kcal) ${\rm V}$

Ice Cream and Sorbets

Please ask your server for today's selection of flavours. (from 100 kcal) **V**

One Scoop	£3.50
Two Scoops	£5.00
Three Scoops	£6.50

Cheese Board

£10.00

Selection of cheeses, chutney, grapes, crackers and celery, (1244 kcal)

